ESTD - 1964 Phone : 2669 0221/4080

Prabhu Jagatbandhu College

JHOREHAT, ANDUL-MOURI, HOWRAH - 711302
BLOCK - SANKRAIL, SUB-DIVISION - HOWRAH SADAR

(NAAC ACCREDITED)

Ref. NO. cicvnevisaeasasnann NOFicE D7 | ( SRR L

The student of B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Honours and General 1 Semester -2020 are hereby asked to collect their Identity Card
from our College office concern on the following days.

Date Time Semester
25/05/2022 Wednesday | 11amto4 pm SEMESTER - IV B.A (Honours) Bengali,
History, English, Political Science
26/05/2022 Thursday 11amto4pm SEMESTER - IV_B.A (Honours) Education,
sanskrit, Philosophy, Geography
27/05/2022 Friday 11amto4 pm SEMESTER — IV B.Com (Hons. And Genl.)
30/05/2022 Monday 11 am to 4 pm B.Sc. (Hons. And Genl.) SEMESTER- IV
31/05/2022 Tuesday 11amto4pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER-I V Female College roll-
1501 -1800
01/06/2022 Wednesday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Male College roll-
1501 -1800
02/06/2022 Thursday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Female College rolI-J
1801 -2100
03/06/2022 Friday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Male College roll-‘\
1801 -2100
06/06/2022 Monday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Female College roll-
2101 -2400
07/06/2022 Wednesday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Male College roll- J
2101 -2400
08/06/ 2022 Thursday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Female College rollj
2401 -2700
09/06/2022 Friday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Male College roll- J
2401 -2700
12/06/2022 Tuesday 11 amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- IV Female College roll-
2701 - Rest
13/06/2022 Wednesday 11amto4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER-1 V Male College roll-
2701 -Rest

+#%% THE STUDENTS MUST CARRY PRINT COPY OF THEIR OWN FEES PAYMENT RECEIPT. /~\'>/5 b oAq
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DR. SUBIX':A KUMAR RAY

PRINCIPAL
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